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Women / 4 / SRB1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney James201
Aerial Athletics

9.475 9.600 9.5759.700 38.350
1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Maria Baker159
AIM Texans

9.175 9.600 9.4509.400 37.625
2 1T 6T 3 2 

2 

Monica Forrand681
Rowland/Ballard

9.150 9.300 9.7009.425 37.575
3T 8T 5 1 3 

3 

Mia Moderski294
Champion Academy

8.925 9.450 9.1759.450 37.000
8T 5 3T 10T 4 

4 

Kathy Leeper535
Love

8.700 9.600 9.3259.250 36.875
16 1T 10 9 5 

5 

Megan Mollica217
Alamo

8.775 9.350 9.4009.225 36.750
12 6T 11 5T 6 

6 

Audelia Oropez215
Alamo

8.600 9.525 9.1759.400 36.700
19 4 6T 10T 7 

7 

Amirah Khan642
Reflex

9.025 8.750 9.3759.525 36.675
6 12T 2 8 8 

8 

Parker Ahern682
Rowland/Ballard

9.150 8.650 9.4009.450 36.650
3T 15T 3T 5T 9 

9 

Valeria Formacio588
Palm Valley

8.650 9.350 9.1009.375 36.475
18 6T 8 12 10 

10 

Kaylei Redding255
Bannon's

9.150 9.300 9.0008.925 36.375
3T 8T 14 14T 11 

11 

Lola Trujillo504
Katy Kips

8.675 9.250 9.4008.325 35.650
17 10 21 5T 12 

12 

Sarah Hurt188
Acrosports

8.925 8.650 8.9009.150 35.625
8T 15T 12T 17 13 

13 

Madeline Grismore243
Artemov

8.750 8.900 9.0758.725 35.450
13T 11 18 13 14 

14 

Ella Flowers422
HHGC

8.850 8.750 8.9258.850 35.375
10T 12T 16T 16 15 

15 

Jadyn Hopman604
Pearland Elite

8.750 8.750 8.3759.300 35.175
13T 12T 9 20 16 

16 

Brooke Piper772
United Gymnastics

8.725 8.500 8.7009.150 35.075
15 17T 12T 19 17 

17 

Diana Soto513
Legacy

8.950 7.900 9.0008.850 34.700
7 21 16T 14T 18 

18 

Caroline Kippie697
Stars

8.150 8.500 8.8008.875 34.325
21 17T 15 18 19 

19 

Abigail Jacoby251
Bannon's

8.850 7.950 9.4257.850 34.075
10T 20 22 4 20 

20 

Reagan Baimbridge653
Reflex

8.500 8.350 8.2008.700 33.750
20 19 19 21 21 

21 

Sarah West486
Juergen's

7.350 7.450 7.9008.350 31.050
22 22 20 22 22 

22 
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